M21OC-RXC2-07 / M21OS-RXC2-12 / M21-TXO48C2
M21O module product
www.magconn.net                              CONFIDENTIAL Rev 0.7
Revised May 19, 2017
1. Overview
These M21O modules were designed for stand Magconn device. Magconn is suited for a wide range of mobile
devices as an innovative CHARGING and DATA SYNC solution with simple and user friendly interface.
2. Feature

11. Regulatory Environmental Requirements
The unit will be composed of 100% RoHS compliant and materials per the 2002/95/EC RoHS Directive.
12. ORDER INFORMATION
12.1. Module Order Information
Module Part number Color Weight(g)
RX connector 052-M21OC-RXC2-07B black 0.5
RX connector 052-M21OC-RXC2-07W white 0.5
RX connector 052-M21OS-RXC2-12B black 0.6
RX connector 052-M21OS-RXC2-12W white 0.6
TX connector 056-M21-TXO48C2B-1 black 0.8
TX connector 056-M21-TXO48C2W-1 White 0.8
12.2. LOT Numbering
Year(Y) + Month(M) + Date(DD)